
 
 

CITY OF CHARLOTTETOWN 
STANDING COMMITTEES 

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 12, 2022 
 

ECONOMIC, TOURISM & CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT  
 CHAIR   Councillor Trevor MacKinnon 
 Member at Large  Councillor John McAleer 
 Member at Large  Councillor Mitchell Tweel 
 Member at Large  Mayor Philip Brown 

ENVIRONMENT & SUSTAINABILITY 
 CHAIR   Councillor Terry Bernard 

Member at Large  Councillor Bob Doiron 
Member at Large  Councillor Trevor MacKinnon 
Member at Large  Mayor Philip Brown 

 FINANCE, AUDIT, TENDERING & ADMINISTRATION  
 CHAIR   Councillor John McAleer 
 Member at Large  Councillor Bob Doiron 
 Member at Large  Councillor Julie McCabe 

Member at Large  Mayor Philip Brown 
HUMAN RESOURCES 

 CHAIR   Councillor Justin Muttart 
 Member at Large  Councillor Kevin Ramsay 
 Members at Large  Councillor Terry Bernard 
 Member at Large  Mayor Philip Brown      

PARKS, RECREATION & LEISURE ACTIVITIES 
 CHAIR   Councillor Mitchell Tweel 
 Member at Large  Councillor Justin Muttart 
 Member at Large  Councillor Terry Bernard 

Member at Large  Mayor Philip Brown   
PLANNING & HERITAGE  

 CHAIR   Deputy Mayor Alanna Jankov 
 Member at Large   Councillor Julie McCabe 
 Member at Large  Councillor Norman Beck 
 Member at Large  Mayor Philip Brown 

PROTECTIVE & EMERGENCY SERVICES 
 CHAIR   Councillor Kevin Ramsay 
 Member at Large  Deputy Mayor Alanna Jankov 
 Member at Large  Councillor Norman Beck 

Member at Large  Mayor Philip Brown   
PUBLIC WORKS  

 CHAIR   Councillor Julie McCabe 
 Member at Large  Councillor Mitchell Tweel 
 Member at Large  Councillor John McAleer 

Member at Large  Mayor Philip Brown   
STRATEGIC PRIORITIES, COMMUNICATIONS & INTERGOVERNMENTAL 

COOPERATION 
 CHAIR   Councillor Norman Beck 
 Member at Large  Deputy Mayor Alanna Jankov 
 Member at Large  Councillor Trevor MacKinnon 

Member at Large  Mayor Philip Brown   
WATER & SEWER UTILITY 

 CHAIR   Councillor Bob Doiron 
 Member at Large  Councillor Justin Muttart 
 Member at Large  Councillor Kevin Ramsay 

Member at Large  Mayor Philip Brown     
        

December 12, 2022 
Revised March 17, 2023 
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